THE
PENTHOUST

with weekerd terrace
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PIZZA 2,700yen PI1ZZA 2,700yen
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THE
PENTHOUSTE

with weekerd terrace

ALCOHOL MENU

BEER

WINE

COCKTAIL

BOTTLE WINE

Premium Malts <Kaoru Ale> ¥800
TLITLELY FEZI—IL

Prosecco ¥1,000
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Charles de Cazanove Brut ¥1,500
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Aia al Sole (White / Red) ¥800
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Whisky : Soda / Gingerale ¥800
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Gin : Soda / Gingerale / Tonic ¥800
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Vodka : Soda / Gingerale / Tonic ¥800
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Cassis : Orange / Soda / Oolong Tea ¥800
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Reserva Chardonnay / cabernet
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¥4,800

¥8,000

¥2,800

¥3,600
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